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1 II IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have caused this First Amendment to be 

2 11 executed as of the Effective Date of the First Amendment. 

3 II OWNER: COUNTY: 
RE Scarlet LLC, 

4 11 a Delaware limited liability company 
County of Fresno, 
a political subdivision of the State of California 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

~"~ 
Sandhya Ganapathy 
Chief Executive Officer 

Date: August 15, 2023 

[~~ 
Kris Cheney, Executive Vice President, 
West, Central, and Environmental Affairs 

D 
August 15, 2023 ate: ___________ _ 

~ OocuSigNd by. c~,~ 
0590&82SDIIFJ41G ... 

FOR ACCOUNTING USE ONLY 

man of the Board of 
e County of Fresno 

Date: ?/zz/23 

ATTEST: 
BERNICE E. SEIDEL, Clerk of the Board of 
Supervisors, County of Fresno, State of 
California 

By: ~(~"" \J re.tfl'A 
Deputy 

Funds to be held under Escrow Agreement with United Security Bank, N.A., as amended. If 
funds are to be withdrawn from escrow by COUNTY deposit as follows: 

ORGNo 
Account No. 
Fund No. 
Subclass No. 
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